

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 345 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
06.	16.08.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Learned counsel Sri K.Bhagat Singh, representing Sri M.R.K.Chakravarthi, learned counsel for R-6 present. No representation for petitioner. As per memo in USR No.40056/2021 notice not served to R-1 to R-5. Petitioner is permitted to take fresh notice to R-1 to R-5 through registered post with acknowledgement. Post on 16.09.2022. <u>BVLNC, J</u> psk	

--	--	--	--