

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No. M.A.C.M.A. 345 of 2021

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	16.09.2022	<u>BVLNC, J</u> Sri Chaitan Kushi, learned counsel representing Mr. M.R.K.Chakravarthi, learned counsel for respondent present. No information regarding taking notice to R1 to R5 as ordered on 16.08.2022. List on 27.09.2022. BVLNC, J dvsn	

--	--	--	--